
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2020-11-01	to	2020-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2020-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$978.31
2020-11-02 MAIL	TEAM	TOPUP	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_3zVHQB $2,000.00 $1,021.69
2020-11-03 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_4dH5rp -$200.00 $821.69
2020-11-06 MAIL	TEAM	TOPUP	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_jEyHV0 $2,000.00 $2,821.69
2020-11-07 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_MNHpW2 -$100.00 $2,721.69
2020-11-07 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_nEHMm6 -$200.00 $2,521.69
2020-11-07 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_p5H0lo -$200.00 $2,321.69
2020-11-10 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_vgHevp -$200.00 $2,121.69
2020-11-12 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_brHZ80 -$200.00 $1,921.69
2020-11-16 ShipStation	Bronze	Monthly	Subscription	Fee txn_BZH8Xz -$29.00 $1,892.69
2020-11-17 Canada	Post	Domestic	Rate	Stamps	Purchase txn_EyHPkv -$73.96 $1,818.73
2020-11-19 Amazon.com	Wax	Seal	Stamp	Supplies txn_brHZwp -$25.42 $1,793.31
2020-11-19 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_vgHeoz -$200.00 $1,593.31
2020-11-19 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_qkHXy8 -$200.00 $1,393.31
2020-11-21 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_LgHbk4 -$200.00 $1,193.31
2020-11-26 Stamps.com	US	Postage	Purchase txn_66HOKg -$200.00 $993.31
2020-11-29 Endicia	USPS	Postage	Purchase txn_xQHNam -$200.00 $793.31
2020-11-30 ShipStation	Starter	Monthly	Subscription	Fee txn_YRHKVq -$9.00 $784.31

WITHDRAWN:	$2,237.38.	DEPOSITED:	$4,000.00. $784.31

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


